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UNIVERSITY OF EMBU 
 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR BACHELORS PROGRAMMES 
 

S/N Programme Fees per 

Semester 

Total fees 

per Year  

1.  Bachelor of Science (Agribusiness Management) 102,000 204,000 

2.  Bachelor of Science (Agricultural Education and Extension) 122,400 244,800 

3.  Bachelor of Science (Agriculture) 137,700 275,400 

4.  Bachelor of Science (Environmental Conservation and Natural Resources 

Management) 

122,400 244,800 

5.  Bachelor of Science (Horticulture) 122,400 244,800 

6.  Bachelor of Science (Management of Agro-Ecosystem and Environment) 122,400 244,800 

7.  Bachelor of Science (Range Management) 122,400 244,800 

8.  Bachelor of Science (Water Resource Management) 122,400 244,800 

9.  Bachelor of Accounting 91,800 183,600 

10.  Bachelor of Business Information Technology 102,000 204,000 

11.  Bachelor of Commerce 91,800 183,600 

12.  Bachelor of Economics 91,800 183,600 

13.  Bachelor of Economics And Finance 91,800 183,600 

14.  Bachelor of Economics And Statistics 91,800 183,600 

15.  Bachelor of Science (Finance) 91,800 183,600 

16.  Bachelor Purchasing and Supplies Management 91,800 183,600 

17.  Bachelor of Arts (Criminology And Security Studies) 76,500 153,000 

18.  Bachelor of Arts (Social Work) 76,500 153,000 

19.  Bachelor of Arts in Media and Communication Studies 102,000 204,000 

20.  Bachelor of Education (Arts) 91,800 183,600 

21.  Bachelor of Education (Science) 122,400 244,800 

22.  Bachelor of Library and Information Science 102,000 204,000 

23.  Bachelor of Science in Hospitality and Tourism Management 102,000 204,000 

24.  Bachelor of Laws (LL.B.) 91,800 183,600 

25.  Bachelor of Science (Nursing) 137,700 275,400 

26.  Bachelor of Science in Community Health and Development 137,700 275,400 

27.  Bachelor of Science (Nursing) - Upgrading 137,700 275,400 

28.  Bachelor of Science (Analytical Chemistry) 122,400 244,800 

29.  Bachelor of Science (Biochemistry) 122,400 244,800 

30.  Bachelor of Science (Biology) 112,200 224,400 

31.  Bachelor of Science (Bsc.) 112,200 224,400 

32.  Bachelor of Science (Computer Science) 122,400 244,800 

33.  Bachelor of Science (Industrial Chemistry) 122,400 244,800 

34.  Bachelor of Science (Mathematics With Computing) 112,200 224,400 

35.  Bachelor of Science (Microbiology and Biotechnology) 122,400 244,800 

36.  Bachelor of Science (Statistics) 112,200 224,400 

37.  Bachelor of Science in Information Technology 102,000 204,000 

38.  Bachelor of Science in Actuarial Science 112,200   224,400  

39.  Bachelor of Science in Cyber Security 122,400   244,800  
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UNIVERSITY OF EMBU 
 

 

 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR MASTERS - FULLTIME 
 

ALL SCIENCE BASED COURSES 

  KES KES KES 

  YEAR 1 SEM 1 YEAR 1 SEM 2 TOTAL (P.A) 

TUITION FEES 65,000 65,000 130,000 

OTHER FEES 

   Caution (Once)  2,000 - 2,000 

Identity Card (Once) 500 - 500 

Quality Assurance (Once) 1,000 - 1,000  

Endowment Fund  - 1,000 1,000  
Activity  1,000 1,000 2,000 

Registration  750 750 1,500 

Examination  6,000 6,000 12,000 

Medical  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Library  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Students’ Union  250 250 500 

Computer Lab 4,000 4,000 8,000 

Thesis supervision  12,000 12,000 24,000 

TOTAL 95,500 93,000 188,500 
 

ALL ART BASED COURSES 

  KES KES KES 

  YEAR 1 SEM 1 YEAR 1 SEM 2 TOTAL (P.A) 

TUITION FEES 60,000 60,000 120,000 

OTHER FEES 

   Caution (Once)  2,000 - 2,000 

Identity Card (Once) 500 - 500 

Quality Assurance (Once) 1,000 - 1,000 

Endowment Fund  - 1,000 1,000 

Activity  1,000 1,000 2,000 

Registration  750 750 1,500 

Examination  6,000 6,000 12,000 

Medical  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Library  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Students’ Union  250 250 500 

Computer Lab 4,000 4,000 8,000 

Thesis supervision 12,000 12,000 24,000 

TOTAL 90,500 88,000 178,500 
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UNIVERSITY OF EMBU 
 

 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA 

ALL DIPLOMA COURSES EXCEPT DIT 

  KSH KSH KSH 

  YEAR 1 SEM 1 YEAR 1 SEM 2 TOTAL (P.A) 

TUITION FEES  30,000 30,000 60,000 

OTHER FEES 
   

Activity  1,000 1,000 2,000 

Registration  750 750 1,500 

Identity Card (Once) 500 - 500 

Endowment Fund  - 1,000 1,000 

Examination   1,500 1,500 3,000 

Medical  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Caution (Once)  2,000 - 2,000 

Library  1,000 1,000 2,000 

Students’ Union 250 250 500 

Computer Lab 500 500 1,000 

TOTAL 39,000 37,500 76,500 

 

DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (DIT) 

  KSH KSH KSH 

  YEAR 1 SEM 1 YEAR 1 SEM 2 TOTAL (P.A) 

TUITION FEES 35,000 35,000 70,000 

OTHER FEES 

   Activity  1,000 1,000 2,000 

Registration  750 750 1,500 

Identity Card (Once) 500 - 500 

Endowment Fund  - 1,000 1,000 

Examination  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Medical  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Caution (Once)  2,000 - 2,000 

Library  1,000 1,000 2,000 

Students’ Union  250 250 500 

Computer Lab 750 750 1,500 

Internet 750 750 1,500 

TOTAL 45,000 43,500 88,500 
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UNIVERSITY OF EMBU 
 

 
 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR PH. D. 

 

ALL Ph.D. COURSES 

  KES KES KES 

  YEAR 1 SEM 1 YEAR 1 SEM 2 TOTAL (P.A) 

TUITION FEES 75,000 75,000 150,000 

OTHER FEES 

   Caution (Once)  2,000 - 2,000 

Identity Card (Once) 500 - 500 

Quality Assurance (Once) 1,000  1,000  

Endowment Fund (Once)  - 1,000 1,000  

Activity  1,000 1,000 2,000 

Registration  750 750 1,500 

Examination   6,000 6,000 12,000 

Medical  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Library  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Students’ Union  250 250 500 

Computer Lab 4,000 4,000 8,000 

Thesis Supervision 12,000 12,000 24,000 

TOTAL 105,500 103,000 208,500 
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UNIVERSITY OF EMBU 
 

 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR CERTIFICATE 
 

ALL CERTIFICATE COURSES EXCEPT CCPDRM 

  KES KES KES 

  YEAR 1 SEM 1 YEAR 1 SEM 2 TOTAL (P.A) 

TUITION FEES  19,500 19,500 39,000 

OTHER FEES    

Activity  1,000 1,000 2,000 

Registration  750 750 1,500 

Identity Card (Once) 500 - 500 

Endowment Fund (Once) - 1,000 1,000 

Examination  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Medical  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Caution (Once)  2,000 - 2,000 

Library  1,000 1,000 2,000 

Students’ Union  250 250 500 

Computer Lab 500 500 1,000 

TOTAL 28,500 27,000 55,500 
 

CERTIFICATE IN COMPUTER & PORTABLE DEVICES REPAIR & MAINTENANCE (CCPDRM) 

  KES KES KES 

  YEAR 1 SEM 1 YEAR 1 SEM 2 TOTAL (P.A) 

TUITION FEES  22,000 22,000 44,000 

OTHER FEES 

   Activity  1,000 1,000 2,000 

Registration  750 750 1,500 

Identity Card (Once) 500 - 500 

Endowment Fund (Once) - 1,000 1,000 

Examination   1,500 1,500 3,000 

Medical  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Caution (Once)  2,000 - 2,000 

Library  1,000 1,000 2,000 

Students’ Union  250 250 500 

Computer Lab 750 750 1,500 

Internet  750 750 1,500 

TOTAL 32,000 30,500 62,500 
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UNIVERSITY OF EMBU 
 

 

 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN EDUCATION 
 

FULL TIME 

  KES KES KES 

  YEAR 1 SEM 1 YEAR 1 SEM 2 TOTAL (P.A) 

TUITION FEES  50,000 50,000 100,000 

OTHER FEES  

   Caution (Once)  2,000 - 2,000 

Identity Card (Once) 500 - 500 

Quality Assurance (Once) 1,000  1,000 

Endowment Fund (Once)  - 1,000 1,000 

Activity  1,000 1,000 2,000 

Registration  750 750 1,500 

Examination  4,250 4,250 8,500 

Medical  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Library  1,500 1,500 3,000 

Students’ Union   250 250 500 

Computer Lab 3,000 3,000 6,000 

TOTAL 65,750 63,250 129,000 
 
 

INSTITUTIONAL BASED 

  KES KES KES KES 

  SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 TOTAL (P.A) 

TUITION FEES  34,000 33,000 33,000 100,000 

OTHER FEES     

Caution (Once)  2,000   2,000 

Identity Card (Once) 500   500 

Quality Assurance fee (Once) 1,000   1,000 

Endowment Fund (Once) - 1,000 - 1,000 

Activity  1,000 500 500 2,000 

Registration  500 500 500 1,500 

Examination   3,500 2,500 2,500 8,500 

Medical  1,000 1,000 1,000 3,000 

Library  1,000 1,000 1,000 3,000 

Students’ Union Fee  200 150 150 500 

Computer Lab 2,000 2,000 2,000 6,000 

TOTAL 46,700 41,650 40,650 129,000 
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UNIVERSITY OF EMBU 

UoEm TVET INSTITUTE   

FEE STRUCTURE   
 

CERTIFICATE PROGRAMMES 

 FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE 

 KSH KSH KSH 

 YEAR 1 SEM 1 YEAR 1 SEM 2 TOTAL (P.A) 

TUITION FEES 19,500.00 19,500.00 39,000.00 

OTHERS    

Caution (Once)  2,000.00  2,000.00 

Identity Card (Once) 500.00  500.00 

Activity  1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 

Registration  750.00 750.00 1,500.00 

Internal Exams 500.00 500.00 1,000.00 

Medical  1,500.00 1,500.00 3,000.00 

Library  1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 

Students’ Union  250.00 250.00 500.00 

Computer  500.00 500.00 1,000.00 

TOTAL 27,500.00 25,000.00 52,500.00 
 

DIPLOMA PROGRAMMES 

 FEE STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA 

 KSH KSH KSH 

 YEAR 1 SEM 1 YEAR 1 SEM 2 TOTAL (P.A) 

TUITION FEES 23,250.00 23,250.00 46,500.00 

OTHERS FEES    

Caution (Once)  2,000.00  2,000.00 

Identity Card (Once) 500.00  500.00 

Activity  1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 

Registration 750.00 750.00 1,500.00 

Internal Exams 500.00 500.00 1,000.00 

Medical  1,500.00 1,500.00 3,000.00 

Library  1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 

Students’ Union  250.00 250.00 500.00 

Computer  500.00 500.00 1,000.00 

TOTAL 31,250.00 28,750.00 60,000.00 
 

In addition to the above fees: 

i. Students admitted to the Diploma and Certificate in: Information Communication & Technology, 

Community Health & Nutrition, Agriculture, Entrepreneurial Agriculture, Catering and 

Accommodation, Food & Beverages, Catering & Accommodation and Tourism Management will be 

required to pay an additional Ksh. 5,000 per Semester as practical fees. 

ii. All students will be required to pay attachment fees of Ksh. 8,250 during their last module.  

iii. All students will be required to pay the KNEC examination fee to the University as shall be 

communicated within the course of their study. 
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UNIVERSITY OF EMBU 
 

 

 

FEES STRUCTURE FOR PROFESSIONAL COURSES 

 

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS (CPA) & ACCOUNTING TECHNICIANS DIPLOMA 

 
 

 ITEM FEES IN KES. 

  PER SEMESTER PER SEMESTER PER SEMESTER PER SEMESTER 

 

UoEm Students 

in session 

UoEm Students 

not in session 

External Students Subsequent sessions 

for external 

continuing students  

TUITION  10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 

OTHERS 

  

  

Caution (Once) - - 2,000 - 

Identity Card (Once) - - 500 - 

Registration fee (Once) - - 750 750 

Medical  - 1,500 1,500 1,500 

Activity  - 1,000 1,000 1,000 

Library  - 1,000 1,000 1,000 

Students’ Union Fee  - - 250 250 

Computer Lab - 500 500 500 

TOTAL 10,000 14,000 17,500 15,000 

 

 


